Commercial Permits - October 2023
Election
District

Permit
Key Class Description
COMMERCIAL

1652023 BUILDING

COMMERCIAL
10272023 BUILDING

COMMERCIAL
11852023 BUILDING

COMMERCIAL
12062023 BUILDING

COMMERCIAL
12422023 BUILDING

COMMERCIAL
12552023 BUILDING

Description

TRASH ENCLOSURE

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
CLASSROOM SPACE BEHIND
SANCTUARY

TEMPORARY SET UP OF 12X20
STAGE FOR
WEDDING/SPECIAL EVENT

TENANT UPFIT OF EXISTING
SUITE FOR NEW TENANT

INSTALL AND REPLACE
ANTENNAS ON EXISTING
TOWER

Smiths
Crossrd/
Pineville

NEW ROOF

Construction
Type

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

Issue Date

Owner Name

10/26/2023 PETERS FOREST

PROVIDENCE
PRESBYTERIAN

10/2/2023 CHURCH

FOUNDRY GOLF

10/11/2023 CLUB INC (THE)

GALLIER MEYER

10/26/2023 PROPERTIES LLC

10/26/2023 VERNON M FUNN

10/23/2023 COSBY HANK

Address
1880 STAVEMILL CROSSING
LANE

1950 RIDGE RD POWHATAN,
VA 23139

3225 LEES LANDING RD
POWHATAN, VA 23139

1583 STANDING RIDGE DR

POWHATAN, VA 23139

3610 BOLLING RD

3812 OLD BUCKINGHAM RD
POWHATAN, VA 23139

Primary
Contractor
MILESTONE
CONSTRUCTION

OWNER

RENT E QUIP INC

D&H
CONSTRUCTION

EDWARD L
MULLER
CONSTRUCTION

GLENN'S
CONSTRUCTION
SER

Value

$ 20,000

$ 15,000

$ 140,059

$ 15,000

S 3,000

$ 193,059

Charge Description

Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
State Levy
ZON REV-COMMERCIAL/NO SITE PLAN

Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
State Levy
Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
State Levy
Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Permits

ZON REV-COMMERCIAL/NO SITE PLAN
State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
ZON REV-COMMERCIAL/NO SITE PLAN
State Levy

Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
ZON REV-COMMERCIAL/NO SITE PLAN
State Levy

TOTALS

Transaction

v n

Charges

210.00
4.20

$

Total
Charges

214.20

v N

175.00
3.50

178.50

wvrnunun v n

77.00
1.54
112.00
2.24
77.00
1.54

271.32

v nununn

1,057.00
100.00
23.14
210.00
4.20

1,394.34

w N

175.00
100.00
3.50

278.50

v n

91.00

1.82

w

92.82

wn

2,429.68



