

Commercial Permits - October 2023

Permit Key	Class Description	Description	Election District	Construction Type	Issue Date	Owner Name	Address	Primary Contractor	Value	Charge Description	Transaction Charges	Total Charges
1652023	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	TRASH ENCLOSURE		5B Combust	10/26/2023	PETERS FOREST	1880 STAVEMILL CROSSING LANE	MILESTONE CONSTRUCTION	\$ 20,000	Commercial/Multi-Family Permits State Levy ZON REV-COMMERCIAL/NO SITE PLAN	\$ 210.00 \$ 4.20 \$ -	\$ 214.20
10272023	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	RENOVATION OF EXISTING CLASSROOM SPACE BEHIND SANCTUARY		5B Combust	10/2/2023	PROVIDENCE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH	1950 RIDGE RD POWHATAN, VA 23139	OWNER	\$ 15,000	Commercial/Multi-Family Permits State Levy	\$ 175.00 \$ 3.50	\$ 178.50
11852023	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	TEMPORARY SET UP OF 12X20 STAGE FOR WEDDING/SPECIAL EVENT			10/11/2023	FOUNDRY GOLF CLUB INC (THE)	3225 LEES LANDING RD POWHATAN, VA 23139	RENT E QUIP INC		Commercial/Multi-Family Permits State Levy Commercial/Multi-Family Permits State Levy Commercial/Multi-Family Permits State Levy	\$ 77.00 \$ 1.54 \$ 112.00 \$ 2.24 \$ 77.00 \$ 1.54	\$ 271.32
12062023	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	TENANT UPFIT OF EXISTING SUITE FOR NEW TENANT		5B Combust	10/26/2023	GALLIER MEYER PROPERTIES LLC	1583 STANDING RIDGE DR POWHATAN, VA 23139	D & H CONSTRUCTION	\$ 140,059	Commercial/Multi-Family Permits ZON REV-COMMERCIAL/NO SITE PLAN State Levy Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits State Levy	\$ 1,057.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 23.14 \$ 210.00 \$ 4.20	\$ 1,394.34
12422023	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	INSTALL AND REPLACE ANTENNAS ON EXISTING TOWER	Smiths Crossrd/ Pineville	5B Combust	10/26/2023	VERNON M FUNN	3610 BOLLING RD	EDWARD L MULLER CONSTRUCTION	\$ 15,000	Commercial/Multi-Family Permits ZON REV-COMMERCIAL/NO SITE PLAN State Levy	\$ 175.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 3.50	\$ 278.50
12552023	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	NEW ROOF		5B Combust	10/23/2023	COSBY HANK	3812 OLD BUCKINGHAM RD POWHATAN, VA 23139	GLENN'S CONSTRUCTION SER	\$ 3,000	Commercial/Multi-Family Permits ZON REV-COMMERCIAL/NO SITE PLAN State Levy	\$ 91.00 \$ - \$ 1.82	\$ 92.82
									\$ 193,059	TOTALS	\$ 2,429.68	